29 Tennant St. Welshpool	 P +61 8 9258 7884	 sales@dascosupplygroup.com.au
Western Australia 6106	 F +61 8 9463 6364	 www.dascosupplygroup.com.au
Your Auto Electrical Supplier
DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number. Head Type Tensile Strength Dimensions Descriptions
QVCT100MB
Regular /
No Mount
80N / 18lb 100mm x 2.5mm Black regular cable ties. 100mm x 2.5mm. Comes in packs of 100.
QVCT140IB 180N / 40lb 140mm x 3.6mm Black regular cable ties. 140mm x 3.6mm. Comes in packs of 100.
QVCT180SB 230N / 50lb 180mm x 4.6mm Black regular cable ties. 180mm x 4.6mm. Comes in packs of 100.
QVCT200MB 80N / 18lb 200mm x 2.5mm Black regular cable ties. 200mm x 2.5mm. Comes in packs of 100.
QVCT280SB 230N / 50lb 280mm x 4.8mm Black regular cable ties. 280mm x 4.8mm. Comes in packs of 100.
QVCT370SB 230N / 50lb 360mm x 4.8mm Black regular cable ties. 360mm x 4.8mm. Comes in packs of 100.
QVCT370HDB 540N / 120lb 370mm x 7.6mm Black regular cable ties. 370mm x 7.6mm. Comes in packs of 100.
QVCT530EHDB 1200N / 250lb 530mm x 12.4mm Black regular cable ties. 530mm x 12.4mm. Comes in packs of 100.
QVCT550HDB 540N / 120lb 550mm x 7.6mm Black regular cable ties. 550mm x 7.6mm. Comes in packs of 100.
QVCT810HDB 800N / 175lb 810mm x 8.8mm Black regular cable ties. 810mm x 8.8mm. Comes in packs of 100.
Part Number. Descriptions Comprises
CT1000 1,000 Assorted cable ties pack. 2 x QVCT100MB, 2 x QVCT140IB, 4 x QVCT180SB, 2 x QVCT280SB.
CT2400 2,400 Assorted cable ties pack. 4 x QVCT140IB, 6 x QVCT180SB, 6 x QVCT280SB, 4 x QVCT370SB, 4 x QVCT370HDB.
Nylon Cable Ties
Sold individually
QVEE supply industry standard cable ties. Made from pure nylon
66, these cable ties are UL 94-V2 rated & UV protected. Subjected to
strict international certification standards from industry control institutes.
Material •	 100% Pure Nylon 66
Operating Temperature •	 -40oC to 85oC
Material Colour •	 Black
Flamability •	 UL 94 V2
Fire Protection •	 Low smoke
Halogen Free •	 Yes
Approvals •	 UL Listed, RoHS approved